MONTAGEANLEITUNG
INSTRUCOES DE MONTAGEM

MANUAL DE MONTAJE
INSTRUKCJA MONTAZU

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
INSTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO

ASSEMBLY MANUAL
WHCTPYKLIA 3A CTTIOBABAHE




Exh

—
—

20 - 30 MIN.

-2/1-



e N /B1 M6x55 ) /Bz M6x30 ) /M _
) M,
\)WWWW\WW
=
. X1/\ XS/\ Xé/\ XS/
) |" \ " \ G \ <
(B - e
N x2 J\ x2 )\ x2 J{_ X'|L+1R/
/w \/G |
x4/\ ) |

/,.,/)’
4

™ Z
H\\ 5
: H>\ o
H/;H N '
Ay
H/:I H ! H\

A

AR R

NN

wW \\ ..\

AN
NN

-3/M-

AL

\ \ “\\H \\ \\ \\i‘
QLN NN \\~;

\\ \\ \ ”\\y“ \\““
WL

NN

3




B1

Mé x 55

@-mm\mmmm-v

x4

)

Mé

x4

AW

A\

A\

\WERRNRNRYZAN

/

B1




o M6 x 55 M _
@-wmmmmwm-\

x4 )

-5/M-



-6/11-



B2 S
@-mmmmmm-

x4

-7/11-



/.

-8/11-



2
M6 x 30\

@-m\mmm-

I
—
—
/
o~
I




Z/ANA\N

N77/Z8X NN\

\

A\

NZZANNRNS

N\

N SEtr——=

//A\é\\ 7

= N\ 777 77
/
v/ Tt

(Y77

(Y77

N7 7

77

77

\ \\///v\\ =

J

WY

i\

\\
Z/

//

N\
MR VAABARARRRN

\
\

AASNCAN NN AN AW
AN

-10/1-



AN

min. 200 mm\

|

N

?@

\

\/é
fg

f

D
(A/AL

(@
fx
\




